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< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2] 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 916 4580] 0.1667 76.33 76.33 1/3| 0.33333 881 4405| 0.1667 7342 73.42
1/40| 0.02500 2114 15150] 0.3083 467.13 543.46 1/40| 0.02500 1681 12810 0.3083 394.98 468.40
1/200] 0.00500 5654 3,884.0] 0.0200 77.68 621.14 1/200| 0.00500 3,758 27195 0.0200 54.39 522.79
1/1000] 0.00100 11,366 85100 0.0040 34.04 655.18 1/1000] 0.00100 8459 6,1085| 0.0040 24.43 547.22

< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2] 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 865 4325] 0.1667 72.10 7210 1/3| 0.33333 895 4475| 0.1667 74.60 74.60
1/40] 0.02500 1575 1220.0] 0.3083 376.20 448.30 1/40| 0.02500 1879 1387.0] 0.3083 427.70 502.30
1/200] 0.00500 3,520 25475] 0.0200 51.00 499.30 1/200] 0.00500 5379 3,629.0/ 0.0200 72.60 574.90
1/1000] 0.00100 7,764 56420 0.0040 22.60 521.90 1/1000] 0.00100 9972 76755 0.0040 30.70 605.60

+

< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2] 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 2 10[ 01667 0.17 017 1/3| 0.33333 2 10| 0.1667 0.17 0.17
1/40] 0.02500 3 25| 0.3083 0.77 0.94 1/40| 0.02500 3 2.5 0.3083 0.77 0.94
1/200] 0.00500 3 3.0 0.0200 0.06 1.00 1/200] 0.00500 3 3.0 0.0200 0.06 1.00
1/1000] 0.00100 31 170 0.0040 0.07 1.07 1/1000] 0.00100 8 55[ 0.0040 0.02 1.02

< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2] 0.50000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 2 10[ 01667 0.17 017 1/3| 0.33333 2 10| 0.1667 0.17 0.17
1/40] 0.02500 3 25| 0.3083 0.77 0.94 1/40| 0.02500 3 2.5 0.3083 0.77 0.94
1/200] 0.00500 3 3.0 0.0200 0.06 1.00 1/200| 0.00500 3 3.0 0.0200 0.06 1.00
1/1000] 0.00100 4 3.5 0.0040 0.01 101 1/1000] 0.00100 12 7.5 0.0040 0.03 1.03

+

< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2| 0.50000 0 00] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 1 05] 0.1667 0.08 0.08 1/3| 0.33333 1 05] 0.1667 0.08 0.08
1/40] 0.02500 27 140 0.3083 432 4.40 1/40| 0.02500 24 125/ 0.3083 3.85 3.93
1/200] 0.00500 122 745 0.0200 1.49 5.89 1/200] 0.00500 103 635 0.0200 127 5.20
1/1000| 0.00100 212 167.0]  0.0040 0.67 6.56 1/1000] 0.00100 191 147.0]  0.0040 0.59 5.79

< >
1/2| 050000 0 0.0] 0.5000 0.00 0.00 1/2] 0.50000 0 00] 0.5000 0.00 0.00
1/3| 0.33333 1 0.5 0.1667 0.08 0.08 1/3] 0.33333 1 0.5] 0.1667 0.08 0.08
1/40] 0.02500 22 115/ 0.3083 3.55 3.63 1/40| 0.02500 26 135/ 0.3083 4.16 424
1/200] 0.00500 101 61.5] 0.0200 1.23 4.86 1/200] 0.00500 111 685/ 0.0200 137 5.61
1/1000| 0.00100 180 1405] 0.0040 0.56 542 1/1000] 0.00100 239 1750] 0.0040 0.70 6.31
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